
Date Day Opponent Time Site Event
February 3 Saturday *Princeton 11:00 Princeton

February 6 Tuesday *Woodrow 6:00 Woodrow Wilson

February 9 Friday *Midlothian Heritage 5:00 Heritage

February 13 Tuesday *Duncanville 4:00 Duncanville

February 16 Friday *Mansfield Timberview 4:30 Buddy Groom

February 19 Monday China Springs 2:00 Globe Life Opening Day Game

Feb 22nd-24th Thur-Sat Princeton Tournament TBA Princeton

Feb 29th-Mar 2nd Thur-Sat HEB Tournament TBA L.D. Bell

Mar 7th-9th Thur-Sat Forney Tournament TBA Forney

March 12 Tuesday Ennis* 7:00 Buddy Groom

March 15 Friday Ennis* 7:00 Ennis

March 19 Tuesday Corsicana* 7:00 Corsicana

March 22 Friday Corsicana* 7:00 Buddy Groom

March 26 Tuesday Forney* 7:00 Forney

March 28 Thursday Forney* 7:00 Buddy Groom

April 2 Tuesday Lancaster* 7:00 Buddy Groom Senior Night

April 5 Friday Lancaster* 7:00 Lancaster

April 6 Saturday Duncanville 12:00 Duncanville

April 9 Tuesday Terrell* 7:00 Terrell

April 12 Friday Terrell* 7:00 Buddy Groom Elementary Appreciation

April 16 Tuesday Crandall* 7:00 Buddy Groom

April 19 Friday Crandall* 7:00 Crandall Staff Appreciation

April 23 Tuesday North Community 7:00 Buddy Groom

April 26 Friday Open

May 4 Saturday Bi-District Deadline TBA n/a

May 11 Saturday Area Deadline TBA n/a

May 18 Saturday Regional Quarterfinal Deadline TBA n/a

May 25 Saturday Regional Semi-Final Deadline TBA n/a

June 1 Saturday Regional Final Deadline TBA n/a

June 6-8 Wed-Sat State Tournament TBA n/a

Head Coach: Kyle Spurgin

Assistant Coaches: Cliff Bartosh, Bryan Reed, Clayton Hagey

Athletic Director: Chris Anderson

Principal:  Howard Gatewood              

Superintendent: Brenda Sanford
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